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•    Petrina Scott, Director - Sales 
–   Office: 1300 677 572 
–   Mobile: 0438 977 116 
–   petrina.scott@jiau.com.au 

 
 

•    Jacqueline Lane, Director - Corporate 
–   Office: 1300 677 572 
–   jacqueline.lane@jiau.com.au 

 
 
 

•    Joseph Carrello, Lead Trainer 
–   Office: 1300 677 572 
–   joseph.carrello@jiau.com.au 
 

 
 

•    Peter Scott, Managing Director 
–   Office: 1300 677 572 
–   peter.scott@jiau.com.au 

 
 
 

•    Meredith Byrum Brown, Director of Training, USA 
 

–   Mobile 423-400-2541 
–   Skype: mbyrumbrown 
–   meredith.brown@judgmentindex.com 

 
•    Steve Byrum, President, USA 

 

–   Mobile 423-400-2543 
–   Skype: stevebyrum 
–   steve.byrum@judgmentindex.com 


